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ALIAS

Kid Ray

Sue Render
Whiskey Mac
Have-A-Bourbon
Buckshot Collins
Mat Bastarson
Carolina Gray Dawg
Ricochet Wally

Doc Kemm
Hambone Hannah
Ranger Law

Capt. Cowan

Pick Ax Pete
Cereus Sue
Southern Sodbuster
Big Iron Jenkins

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

49r 1
LWRA 1
49r 2
49r &
ES 1
SL 1
S 1
GF 1
S 2
LS 1
BW 1
ES 2
CB 1
c ba 1
CB 2
WRA 1

11:55:49 AM
Stage 1
Time
24.12
25.45
31.44
29.48
36.99
36.23
41.19
32.08
40.64
49.14
43.59
52.13
46.33
61.23
65.21
108.37

Stage 2
Time
21.84
31.91
36.46
35.24
33.31
34.70
32.65
38.83
38.15
41.19
48.07
48.23
41.58
48.12
56.50
78.13

Stage 3
Time
25.35
21.69
22.61
33.59
31.88
34.12
29.77
46.45
34.78
34.55
42.02
45.30
47.96
49.97
61.03
95.93

Stage 4

Time
18.94
25.26
22.00
33.06
30.17
28.83
31.80
43.19
54.72
51.40
42.81
44.00
69.20
48.42
56.62
76.01

Shoot Date:

Final

Time

90.25
104.31
112.51
131.37
132.35
133.88
135.41
160.55
168.29
176.28
176.49
189.66
205.07
207.74
239.36
358.44

4/25/2015



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, April 25, 2015 11:59:34 AM 4/25/2015
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Alias Category / Finish Time Time Time Time Final
49 1 24.12 21.84 20.35 18.94 85.25
1 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 5
Kid Ray Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
24.12 21.84 25.35 18.94 90.25
Ladies Wrangler 1 25.45 26.91 21.69 25.26 99.31
2 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
Sue Render Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
25.45 31.91 21.69 25.26 104.31
49'r 2 26.44 26.46 22.61 22.00 97.51
3 Misses: 1= 5 2=10 0= 0 0= 0 15
Whiskey Mac Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
31.44 36.46 22.61 22.00 11251
49 3 29.48 30.24 28.59 28.06 116.37
4 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 15
Have-A-Bourbon Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
29.48 35.24 33.59 33.06 131.37
Elder Statesman 1 36.99 33.31 31.88 30.17 132.35
5 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Buckshot Collins Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
36.99 33.31 31.88 30.17 132.35
Silver Senior 1 36.23 34.70 29.12 28.83 128.88
6 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 5
Mat Bastarson Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
36.23 34.70 34.12 28.83 133.88
Senior 1 41.19 32.65 29.77 31.80 135.41
7 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Carolina Gray Dawg Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
41.19 32.65 29.77 31.80 135.41
Gun Fighter 1 32.08 33.83 36.45 33.19 135.55
8 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 = 0 2= 10 15
Ricochet Wally Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 1= 10 0 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
32.08 38.83 46.45 43.19 160.55
Senior 2 30.64 33.15 24.78 24.72 113.29
9 Misses: = 0 1= 5 2= 10 4= 20 35
Doc Kemm Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 20
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
40.64 38.15 34.78 54.72 168.29
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Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, April 25, 2015 11:59:34 AM 4/25/2015
Match _ o Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 _
Final Alias Category / Finish Time Time Time Time Final
Ladies Senior 1 49.14 41.19 34.55 36.40 161.28
10 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 3= 15 15
Hambone Hannah Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
49.14 41.19 34.55 51.40 176.28
B Western 1 33.59 33.07 32.02 37.81 136.49
11 Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 2= 10 1= 5 30
Ranger Law Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
43.59 48.07 42.02 42.81 176.49
Elder Statesman 2 52.13 48.23 45.30 44.00 189.66
12 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Capt. Cowan Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
52.13 48.23 45.30 44.00 189.66
Cattle Baron 1 46.33 41.58 42.96 44.20 175.07
13 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5= 25 30
Pick Ax Pete Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
46.33 41.58 47.96 69.20 205.07
Cattle Baroness 1 61.23 48.12 49.97 48.42 207.74
14 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Cereus Sue Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
61.23 48.12 49.97 48.42 207.74
Cattle Baron 2 65.21 56.50 56.03 51.62 229.36
15 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 10
Southern Sodbuster Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
65.21 56.50 61.03 56.62 239.36
Wrangler 1 98.37 73.13 80.93 71.01 323.44
16 Misses: 2=10 1= 5 3=15 1= 5 35
Big Iron Jenkins Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
108.37 78.13 95.93 76.01 358.44
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Misses: 5 8 12 18
Penalties: 1 1 1 1
M Safety: 0 0 0 0

Average Stage Time: 43.04 38.43 36.69 36.03
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Saturday, April 25, 2015

Category ALIAS

Category: 49T
1 Kid Ray
2 Whiskey Mac
3 Have-A-Bourbon
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

11:58:51 AM
Match Clean
Final Match
1 *okk
&
4

State

South Carolina
South Carolina
Georgia

Total
Misses

Total  Minor
Proc.  Safety

0 0
0
0 0

4/25/2015
Final
Time

90.25
112.51
131.37



Saturday, April 25, 2015

Category ALIAS

Category: B Western

1 Ranger Law
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

11:58:51 AM
Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor
Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
11 South Carolina 6 1 0

4/25/2015
Final
Time

176.49



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, April 25, 2015 11:58:51 AM
Category Match Clean Total  Total ~ Minor
ALIAS Einal Match State Misses Proc. Safety

Category: Cattle Baroness
1 CereusSue 14 ok South Carolina 0 0 0
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4/25/2015
Final
Time

207.74



Saturday, April 25, 2015

category  ALias

Category: Cattle Baron
1 Pick Ax Pete
2 Southern Sodbuster
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

11:58:51 AM
Match Clean T(_)tal Total
Final Match State Misses  Proc.
13 South Carolina 6 0
15 South Carolina 2

Minor
Safety

4/25/2015
Final
Time

205.07
239.36



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, April 25, 2015 11:58:51 AM 41252015
Category Match Clean Total  Total ~ Minor Final
ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc. Safety  Time
Category: Elder Statesman
1 Buckshot Collins 5 - Georgia 0 0 0 150,35
2 Capt. Cowan 12 50 South Carolina 0 0 0 189,66
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Saturday, April 25, 2015

Category ALIAS

Category: Gun Fighter
1 Ricochet Wally
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

11:58:51 AM
Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor
Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
8 South Carolina 3 1 0

4/25/2015
Final
Time

160.55



Saturday, April 25, 2015

category  ALias

Category: Ladies Senior

1 Hambone Hannah
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

11:58:52 AM
Match Clean Total Total ~ Minor
Final Match State Misses ~ Proc.  Safety
10 Georgia 3 0 0

4/25/2015
Final
Time

176.28



Saturday, April 25, 2015

Category ALIAS

Category: Ladies Wrangler
1 Sue Render
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

11:58:52 AM
Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor
Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
2 South Carolina 1 0 0

4/25/2015
Final
Time

104.31



Saturday, April 25, 2015

category  ALias

Category: Senior
1 Carolina Gray Dawg
2 Doc Kemm
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

11:58:52 AM
Match Clean T(_)tal Total
Final Match State Misses  Proc.
7 ok South Carolina 0 0
9 South Carolina 7 2

Minor
Safety

4/25/2015
Final
Time

135.41
168.29



Saturday, April 25, 2015

Category ALIAS

Category: Silver Senior

1 Mat Bastarson
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

11:58:52 AM
Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor
Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
6 South Carolina 1 0 0

4/25/2015
Final
Time

133.88



Saturday, April 25, 2015

Category ALIAS

Category: Wrangler

1 Big Iron Jenkins
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

11:58:52 AM
Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor
Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
16 South Carolina 7 0 0

4/25/2015
Final
Time

358.44



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Clean and Smooth Main Match
Saturday, April 25, 2015 12:00:05 PM Shoot date: 4/25/2015
Buckshot Collins
Capt. Cowan
Carolina Gray Dawg
Cereus Sue

Total clean shooters: 4



